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S H O W  Y O U R  L O V E  F O R  T H E  B I A  A T  O U RS H O W  Y O U R  L O V E  F O R  T H E  B I A  A T  O U R

Sponsorships 
on page 2!

A T  H O M E W I S E  A P P L I A N C EA T  H O M E W I S E  A P P L I A N C E

JOIN US FOR OUR FIRST CONNECTIONS

MIXER OF THE YEAR!

ENJOY ANOTHER ICONIC CHARCUTERIE

BOARD WHILE YOU MINGLE AND MAKE

NEW CONNECTIONS. MAKE SURE TO

WEAR PINK, RED, OR WHITE 
TO SHOW YOUR LOVE FOR THE BIA!

*SEE PAGE 2 FOR SPONSORSHIP *

OPPORTUNITIES.

THIS IS A FANTASTIC CHANCE TO

SHOWCASE YOUR COMPANY TO

MEMBERS RIGHT AT THE START OF THE

YEAR!

JOIN US FOR OUR FIRST CONNECTIONS
MIXER OF THE YEAR!
ENJOY ANOTHER ICONIC CHARCUTERIE
BOARD WHILE YOU MINGLE AND MAKE
NEW CONNECTIONS. MAKE SURE TO
WEAR PINK, RED, OR WHITE 
TO SHOW YOUR LOVE FOR THE BIA!

*SEE PAGE 2 FOR SPONSORSHIP *
OPPORTUNITIES.
THIS IS A FANTASTIC CHANCE TO
SHOWCASE YOUR COMPANY TO
MEMBERS RIGHT AT THE START OF THE
YEAR!

CONTACT: EVELYN VANDERVILLE, 
EVELYN@NORTHSTATEBIA.ORG

CONTACT: EVELYN VANDERVILLE, 
EVELYN@NORTHSTATEBIA.ORG

$40
Per PersonT H A N K  Y O U  H O S T !T H A N K  Y O U  H O S T !
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S P O N S O R S H I P SS PONSORSH I P S

YOUR LOGO FEATURED ON REGISTRATION TABLE

VIP FOOD SPONSOR, $1000VIP FOOD SPONSOR, $1000

SPIRITED BEVERAGE SPONSOR, $500SPIRITED BEVERAGE SPONSOR, $500

PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR, $650PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR, $650

WINE CUP SPONSOR, $750WINE CUP SPONSOR, $750

PLATE SPONSOR, $500PLATE SPONSOR, $500

DESSERT SPONSOR, $350DESSERT SPONSOR, $350

HYDRATION SPONSOR, $250HYDRATION SPONSOR, $250

BANNER SPONSOR, $150BANNER SPONSOR, $150

REGISTRATION SPONSOR, $150REGISTRATION SPONSOR, $150

LOGO FEATURED ON CHARCUTERIE TABLES.
“FOOD COURTESY OF…” 

INCLUDES 4 REGISTRATIONS. 
RESERVED VIP SECTION FOR YOUR COMPANY

LOGO RECOGNITION ON BAR
LOGO ON COCKTAIL NAPKINS. 
INCLUDES 2 REGISTRATIONS. 

DEADLINE: JANUARY 16

YOUR LOGO FEATURED ON PRINTED PHOTO STRIPS
INCLUDES 2 REGISTRATIONS

YOUR LOGO ENGRAVED ON GLASS WINE CUPS
LIMIT TO 1 SPONSOR

INCLUDES 2 REGISTRATIONS
SPONSOR KEEPS ALL REMAINING WINE GLASSES AFTER THE EVENT

DEADLINE: JANUARY 16

YOUR COMPANY LOGO ON APPETIZER PLATES
LIMIT TO 1 SPONSOR

LOGO FEATURED ON DESSERT TABLE
LOGO ON DESSERT TOPPERS

LIMIT TO 1 SPONSOR
DEADLINE: JANUARY 16

BRING YOUR OWN COOLER AND REFRESHMENTS

BRING YOUR COMPANY BANNER TO DISPLAY

A L L  S P O N S O R S H I P S  I N C L U D E  R E C O G N I T I O N  A T  E V E N T  &  1
R E G I S T R A T I O N  U N L E S S  S T A T E D  O T H E R W I S E

A L L  S P O N S O R S H I P S  I N C L U D E  R E C O G N I T I O N  A T  E V E N T  &  1
R E G I S T R A T I O N  U N L E S S  S T A T E D  O T H E R W I S E


